河南省科学技术厅2019年公开遴选公务员考试综合成绩
	职位
代码
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩

	012003
	樊鑫
	女
	91118025001
	48
	79.7
	127.7

	
	吴丹
	女
	91118024928
	45.5
	87.42
	132.92

	
	杨少波
	男
	91118025016
	43
	85.6
	128.6

	012006
	王景
	女
	91118025024
	49
	81.5
	130.5

	
	王熹妍
	女
	91118025028
	48.5
	88.8
	137.3

	
	雷蕾
	女
	91118025026
	47.5
	80
	127.5

	012007
	李萌
	女
	91118025110
	45.5
	83.8
	129.3

	
	武亚楠
	女
	91118025107
	37.5
	82.4
	119.9

	
	孙旭洁
	女
	91118025109
	37
	85.38
	122.38

	012008
	郭银涛
	男
	91118025115
	44
	82.94
	126.94

	
	赵迎钊
	男
	91118025116
	43.5
	86.4
	129.9

	
	李冬冬
	男
	91118025114
	43
	77.56
	120.56

	012009
	杜晓慧
	女
	91118025216
	55
	86.3
	141.3

	
	张磊
	男
	91118025422
	52
	90
	142

	
	余洛湲
	女
	91118025312
	51
	79.5
	130.5

	
	史琼
	女
	91118025324
	48
	弃权
	

	
	陈莹
	女
	91118025203
	47.5
	79.22
	126.72

	
	王琰琰
	女
	91118025208
	47
	87.4
	134.4

	
	杨宗伟
	男
	91118025314
	47
	85.4
	132.4

	
	李冬星
	女
	91118025325
	47
	83.7
	130.7


